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thank you!
Congratulations on purchasing your me system!
me is an innovative device that can be used in the comfort and privacy of your 
own home to permanently reduce unwanted hair.
me is the only at-home permanent hair reduction device to use patented  
technology and is clinically proven to be safe and effective for all skin tones. 
Gentle, easy to use and just minutes a treatment, now you can experience the 
freedom of silky, smooth skin without the hassles of shaving and waxing.
Before using me, visit our web site at www.mepower.com and make sure to 
register your me and watch our demonstration video.

at-home professional hair removal
Every hair in our body goes through a complete growth cycle, from an active 
to resting phase. Light-based treatments work best on hairs in their active 
phase. How long each cycle lasts varies from person to person and between 
the different parts of the body. Other factors such as genetics, metabolism and 
age also influence the duration of each growth stage.

Hair reduction is a gradual and cumulative process. Our clinical studies have 
shown that there is less hair growth by using me. How long it takes to see visible 
results and how long the results last vary from person to person. Periodic 
treatments are recommended to maintain these results.

Clinical studies have shown that when hair does grow back between each of 

the treatments, there will be less of it.

the science behind me and elo- s (Electro-Optical Synergy)
From Syneron and the scientists that invented IPL comes the new breakthrough 
patented hair removal technology called . This unique combination of 
Intense Pulsed Light (IPL) and Radio Frequency (RF) is used to remove hair 
through selective targeting of the hair follicle in a safe yet effective manner. 

 is clinically proven to deliver unprecedented safety, speed and 
effectiveness for all skin tones.
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customer service contact
contact us at www.mepower.com

innovation and design
Syneron Beauty Ltd. Kochav Yokneam Bldg.
Yokneam Industrial Zone P.O Box 14 Yokneam Illit 20692, IL

is me for you?
me is intended for use by women and men on body for facial hair below the 
neck and on ALL skin tones (skin color you are born with) and by women for 
facial use below the cheek line.

me is intended for use on ALL hair colors.

Body and face:

Note: For better results, the epilator attachment is recommended for body 
treatment of naturally light blond, red and white/grey hair

Note: The dedicated me accessory epilator should not be used on the face

your me package includes:
  me system powered by  technology
  one  cartridge (already installed)
  accessory protective cap (already installed)
   protective cap
  power cord
  user guide including a quick reference guide
  protective eyewear

the benefits of me
  suitable for all skin tones
  suitable for all hair colors, even fair hair (epilator is recommended)
  for both body and face
  fast and easy, 10 minutes for full leg treatment and only 32 minutes for 

   full body treatment
  very safe thanks to the effective  technology
  for both men and women
  visible results within 6-8 weeks
  dedicated face adaptor available, for safe and effective facial treatment
  no preparations required when using the dedicated epilator or shaver
  greatest number of pulses available in one cartridge!

important safety information
Review the user guide including the warnings and safety information provided 
before using me. This quick reference guide is only supplemental and not 
intended to replace your user guide.

innovation and design
Syneron Beauty Ltd. Kochav Yokneam Bldg. 
Yokneam Industrial Zone P.O Box 14 Yokneam Illit 20692, IL



4 5ENEN

EN
EN

High

Level

Cartridge

Epilator/Shaver
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me accessories:
Sold separately or included with your me system
  shaver
  epilator
  face adaptor
  replacement  cartridge
  pouch for storage

For more details about accessories, go to www.mepower.com

Figure 1: me system

device components (Figure 1):

base unit

cradle

control panel

applicator

 cartridge

applicator components (Figure 2):

Applicator Bottom View Applicator Top View

me with cartridge and epilator

RF silver contact bars

 activation buttonaccessory 
protective cap

Figure 2: Top and bottom view of applicator

*If you don’t have a replacement cartridge – make sure you place the  
protective cap instead of the used cartridge. This is in order to protect the inner 
parts of applicator.
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how to use
step 1: preparing for me
  Watch our demonstrational video at www.mepower.com
  Remove hair in the area you intend to treat with a razor or electric shaver, or 

alternatively, use the dedicated  epilator/ shaver accessory
step 2: sensitivity test
Before treating any new area with , test a small patch of skin near the area 
you intend to treat.
step 3: treating with me

Body:
1. Press the power button on the base unit to turn the 
system on.
2. Select the appropriate  level (Low- Medium or High). 
It is recommended to start on Low and if you feel 
comfortable use a higher  level.
3. If you are using the designated shaver/ epilator, 
connect it in place of the protective cap and press the 
accessory button on the control panel once to run the 
epilator mechanism at low speed. If desired, press it again 
to run the epilator at high speed.
The shaver cartridge operates only at speed level 1.
4. Press the  activation button on the applicator.

3

Epilator/Shaver

facial skin tones
 is suitable for all skin tones. Make sure you perform a skin sensitivity test 

before you start your treatment (refer to the user guide for more info).

When treating facial hair, it is recommended to use the 
face adaptor. The face adaptor has been designed to 
accommodate smaller and more delicate treatment 
areas on the face. It delivers energy in single pulse mode 
at the desired energy level. 
The face adaptor may or may not be included with 
this package but can be purchased separately as an 
accessory. Face adaptor design may change.

Note: You may treat hair on the face from the 
cheek line and down

5

Face:
Removing unwanted hair from the face is very different from removing 
unwanted hair from the body. Please read the user guide thoroughly before 
starting to remove facial hair using your . Be sure to watch the dedicated 
instructional video for face treatment on www.mepower.com.

5. Place the applicator on the area you want to treat, 
ensuring full contact of the two silver RF delivery bars with 
the skin. Do not press, just gently touch the skin. 
System will start emitting  pulses.
6. Glide the applicator slowly and continuously on the 
treatment area without stopping in one place.
Do not return to the same spot for at least 10 seconds.
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1. Clean your skin and remove the hair on the surface of the 
skin. You may use tweeze, wax, shave, etc. Do not use the 

 epilator accessory on your face as it is not designed for 
facial use.
2. Use white eyeliner to conceal areas that should not be 
treated such as the edges of your lips and facial moles.
3.  Ensure you are in a well lighted area when performing 
your treatment.
4. Turn on your  device and select the first  level on the 
base unit, which is Low. Put on the provided eye goggles or 
sunglasses.

With A Face Adaptor
5. Remove the accessory protective cap and connect the 
face adaptor. The face adaptor will allow the me to emit 
only single pulses with the desired energy level.
6. Press the  cartridge activation button on the 
applicator to turn on the applicator. Gently position the 
applicator on the area you want to treat. Press once the  
activation button to emit a single pulse.
7. Reposition the applicator on the next area to be treated 
and press the  activation button again to emit another 
pulse. Repeat these previous steps until you have covered 
the entire facial area. Wait at least 10 seconds before you 
treat over the same spot.
Without A Face Adaptor
5. Press the  activation button on the applicator to 
turn on the applicator. Gently position the applicator on 
the area you want to treat. Upon contact - a pulse will be 
emitted. Remove the applicator after a single pulse.

7
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get your professionally smooth skin
For best results, use me on the same area once a week for the first 7 times. 
Performing additional maintenance treatments, after the first 7 treatments, will 
help your hair removal results last longer.

* If you feel that the hair is too noticeable, you can treat that specific area every 2 days.

treatment durations
For effective results, should be used according to the treatment times indicated 
below. 
The minimum treatment times recommended below may vary from person to 
person. We recommend to see that each treatment area is covered by 2-3 pulses:

When treating the face, use me twice a week for 2 weeks. 
Then perform additional treatments every two weeks to help results last longer.

1 st week 2 nd week 3 rd week 4 th week 5 th week 6 th week as
required

1s t  week 2nd week

3rd week 5th week 7th week
4th week 6th week 8th week

Note: Without the face adaptor the system will emit continuous pulses, 
handling must be very cautious and following the instructions

Note: For men it is not advisable to treat the beard as it might create 
uneven results, which may produce changes in facial characteristics that 
may not be desirable

Note: Always start with LOW  level. If you feel comfortable, you may 
increase the  level for better results

6. Reposition the applicator on the next area to be treated, another pulse will 
be emitted, remove the applicator after a single pulse. Repeat these previous 
steps until you have covered the entire facial area. Wait at least 10 seconds 
before you treat over the same spot.
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Note: Start your treatment at Low  level. 
If you feel comfortable, increase the  setting for higher efficacy

Contact the experts at www.mepower.com to help get you started and set up 
your treatment routine. Our goal is to help you get the best results possible.

done with me?
1. Turn off the me system by pressing the power button on 
the base unit.
2. Place the applicator into its cradle in the base unit and 
disconnect unit from power outlet.
3. Clean the cartridge light output window with a 
non-alcohol based wet wipe or soft tissue, clean 
accessories as well.
4. Store the system in a cool and dry place AWAY from the 
reach of children.
5. Gently rinse your treated areas with lukewarm water 
and pat dry.
6. You may gently apply moisturizing cream or aloe vera gel to 
your skin.

1
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2 minutes
per shoulder

5 minutes 
per abdomen

6 minutes 
per chest

12 minutes 
per back

1 minute 
per underarm

2 minutes 
per bikini area

3 minutes 
per arm

10 minutes 
per full leg

2 minutes

FR

Merci !
Félicitations pour votre achat de l'appareil me !
me est un appareil novateur qui peut être utilisé dans le confort et l'intimité de 
votre maison, pour l'épilation permanente des poils indésirables.
me est le seul épilateur permanent que l'on peut utiliser à domicile et appli-
quant la technologie brevetée . Il est cliniquement prouvé pour être 
efficace et sans danger pour tous les teints de peau. Il est agréable et facile à 
utiliser et le traitement ne dure que quelques minutes. Vous pouvez maintenant 
profiter d'une peau soyeuse et lisse, sans les tracas du rasage et de l'épilation.
Avant d'utiliser me, consultez notre site Web, www.mepower.com, enregistrez 
votre appareil me et visionnez notre vidéo de démonstration.

Système d’épilation professionnel à domicile
Chaque poil de notre corps passe par un cycle complet de croissance, de la 
phase active à la phase de repos. Le traitements à base de lumière fonctionne 
mieux sur les poils dans leur phase active. La durée de chaque cycle varie 
d’une personne à l’autre et selon la partie du corps traitée. D’autres facteurs 
tels que la génétique, le métabolisme et l’âge influencent aussi la durée de 
chaque phase de croissance.
La réduction pileuse est un processus graduel et cumulatif. Nos études 
cliniques ont montré que la repousse des poils est réduite en utilisant me. La 
période nécessaire pour des résultats visibles et la durée des résultats varient 
d’une personne à l’autre. Des traitements périodiques sont recommandés pour 
maintenir ces résultats.
Des études cliniques ont montré que lorsque les poils repoussent entre chacun 
des traitements, le système pileux sera moins dense.

La technologie de me et d'elo- s (synergie électro-optique)
Syneron et les scientifiques qui ont inventé l'IPL nous présentent aujourd'hui la 
nouvelle technologie révolutionnaire brevetée d'épilation, appelée . Elle 
combine deux types d'énergies, la lumière pulsée intense (IPL) et la radiofré-
quence (RF), pour épiler les poils en ciblant, de façon sélective, les follicules 
pileux, efficacement et en toute sécurité. 

 est cliniquement prouvé pour être efficace et sans danger pour tous les 
teints de peau.
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Consignes de sécurité importantes
Veuillez lire attentivement le manuel de l'utilisateur ainsi que les avertisse-
ments et les consignes de sécurité avant d'utiliser l'appareil me. Ce guide de 
référence rapide est en supplément et ne doit pas remplacer le manuel de 
l'utilisateur.

Coordonnées du service clients
Contactez-nous sur notre site Web www.mepower.com

Innovation et conception
Syneron Beauty Ltd. Kochav Yokneam Bldg.
Yokneam Industrial Zone P.O Box 14 Yokneam Illit 20692, Israël

Les avantages de me
• convient à tous les teints de peau
• Convient à toutes les couleurs de poil, même les poils blonds (l'épilateur est 

recommandé).
• Pour le corps et le visage.
• Rapide et simple. 10 minutes pour une jambe complète et seulement 32 

minutes pour tout le corps.
• Épilation en toute sécurité, grâce à la technologie performante .
• Pour les hommes et les femmes.
• Résultats visibles en 6 à 8 semaines.
• Adaptateur facial disponible, pour un traitement du visage efficace et sans 

danger.
• Aucune préparation nécessaire pour utiliser l'épilateur ou le rasoir.
• Le nombre d'impulsions le plus élevé sur une seule cartouche !

me vous convient-il ?
me est destiné aux femmes et aux hommes, sur toutes les parties du corps 
situées en-dessous du cou, et sur TOUTES les teintes de peau (couleur de peau 
avec laquelle vous êtes né), et pour les femmes pour les poils sur le visage, en-
dessous des pomettes.

me peut être utilisé sur TOUTES les couleurs de poil.

Corps et visage :

Remarque : pour des résultats efficaces, utilisez l'épilateur pour le traite-
ment des poils sur le corps naturellement blonds, roux et blancs/gris

Remarque : l' épilateur mécanique  ne doit pas être utilisé sur le visage.

Contenu de l'emballage me :
• Un appareil me avec la technologie 
• Une cartouche  (déjà installée)
• Une plaque de protection d'accessoire (déjà installée)
• Une plaque de protection  
• Un câble d'alimentation électrique
• Le manuel de l'utilisateur et un guide de référence rapide
• Des lunettes de protection
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me accessoires:
Vendus séparément ou avec votre appareil me
• Rasoir
• Épilateur
• Adaptateur facial
• Cartouche de remplacement 
• Pochette de rangement
Pour plus de détails sur les accessoires, consultez notre site Web  
www.mepower.com.

Figure 1 : Système me

Composants de l'appareil (Figure 1) :

Unité de 
base

Socle

Tableau de 
commande

Applicateur

Cartouche 

High

Level

Cartridge

Epilator/Shaver

MediumLow
Error

Composants de l'applicateur (Figure 2) :

Vue du bas de l'applicateur Vue du haut de l'applicateur

me avec cartouche et épilateur

Barres de contact 
RF argentées

Bouton d'activation 
Plaque de protec-
tion d'accessoire

Figure 2 : Vue du haut et vue du bas de l'applicateur

* Si vous n'avez pas de cartouche de remplacement, veillez à mettre la plaque 
de protection  à la place de la cartouche usagée afin de protéger les 
pièces internes de l'applicateur.
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5. Posez l'applicateur sur la zone que vous souhaitez traiter 
en vous assurant que les deux barres RF argentées sont en-
tièrement en contact avec la peau. Il n'est pas nécessaire 
d'appuyer. Il suffit juste d'effleurer légèrement la peau. 
Le système commence à émettre des impulsions .
6. Faites glisser lentement et de manière continue l'appli-
cateur sur la zone à traiter, sans vous arrêter.
Veillez à ne pas revenir sur la même zone pendant au 
moins 10 secondes.

Visage :
L’épilation des poils indésirables sur le visage est très différente de l'épilation 
du reste du corps. Veuillez lire attentivement le manuel de l'utilisateur avant de 
commencer l'épilation facial avec votre appareil . Visionner la vidéo d'ins-
truction pour le traitement facial, sur notre site www.mepower.com.

Teintes de peau du visage
 convient à toutes les teintes de peau. Veillez à effectuer un test de sensibi-

lité de la peau avant de commencer le traitement (reportez-vous au manuel 
de l'utilisateur).

Pour le traitement du visage, il est recommandé d'utiliser 
l'adaptateur facial. L'adaptateur facial a été conçu pour 
faciliter le traitement des zones plus petites et plus déli-
cates visage. Il libère de l'énergie en mode pulsé unique, 
au niveau de puissance souhaité. 
L'adaptateur facial peut être inclus dans le paquet ou 
vendu séparément, comme accessoire. La conception de 
l'adaptateur peut changer.

Remarque : Vous pouvez appliquer le traitement facial 
à partir des joues et jusqu'au cou.

2

4

1

Corps :
1. Appuyez sur le bouton de mise en marche, situé sur 
l'unité de base pour allumer l'appareil.
2. Sélectionnez le niveau  approprié (Faible, Moyen 
Élevé). 
Nous vous recommandons de commencer par le niveau 
Faible, et si vous ne ressentez aucune gêne, vous pouvez 
augmenter le niveau .
3. Si vous utilisez le rasoir/l'épilateur, branchez-le à la place 
de la plaque de protection puis appuyez sur le bouton 
d'activation d'accessoire, situé sur le panneau de com-
mande, pour lancer le mécanisme d'épilation à basse 
vitesse. Au besoin, appuyez de nouveau pour activer 
l'épilateur à grande vitesse.
La cartouche de rasage ne fonctionne qu'au niveau de 
vitesse 1.
4. Appuyez sur le bouton d'activation  situé sur l'appli-
cateur.

3

Epilator/Shaver

Comment utiliser l’appareil
étape n°1 : préparation pour me
• Visionnez notre vidéo de démonstration sur notre site www.mepower.com
• Épilez-vous la zone que vous souhaitez traiter avec un rasoir manuel ou élec-

trique, ou utilisez l’épilateur/le rasoir .
étape n°2 : test de sensibilité cutanée
Avant de traiter une nouvelle zone avec , procédez à un test cutané sur une 
petite partie de peau, proche de la zone à traiter.
étape n°3 : traitement avec me
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1. Nettoyez bien la peau et éliminez les poils sur la surface de 
la peau. Vous pouvez utiliser une pince à épiler, de la cire, un 
rasoir, etc. N'utilisez pas l’épilateur mécanique  sur votre 
visage. Il n'a pas été conçu pour être utilisé pour une épilation 
faciale.
2. Masquez les zones délicates qui ne doivent pas être trai-
tées, telles que les bords des lèvres et les grains de beauté du 
visage, avec un eyeliner blanc.
3. Installez-vous dans une pièce bien éclairée pour effectuer 
le traitement.
4. Allumez l'appareil  puis sélectionnez le premier niveau 

, Low (Faible) sur l'unité de base. Utilisez les lunettes de 
protection ou de soleil incluses dans l'emballage.

Avec un adaptateur facial
5. Retirez la plaque de protection de l'accessoire puis 
branchez l'adaptateur facial. L'adaptateur facial me émet 
uniquement des impulsions uniques, au niveau de puissance 
souhaité.
6. Appuyez sur le bouton d'activation de la cartouche elōs, 
situé sur l'applicateur, pour l'allumer. Posez délicatement l'appli-
cateur sur la zone que vous souhaitez traiter. Appuyez une fois sur 
le bouton d'activation  pour émettre une seule impulsion.
7. Posez l’applicateur sur la nouvelle zone à traiter puis 
appuyez de nouveau sur le bouton d'activation  pour 
émettre une nouvelle impulsion. Répétez les étapes précé-
dentes jusqu'à ce que vous ayez couvert entièrement toute la 
zone faciale. Attendez au moins 10 secondes avant de revenir 
sur la même zone.

7
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5

2

4

Sans adaptateur facial
5. Appuyez sur le bouton d'activation , situé sur l'applica-
teur, pour l'allumer. Posez délicatement l'applicateur sur la 
zone que vous souhaitez traiter. À la mise en contact avec 
la peau, une impulsion est émise. Retirez l'applicateur après 
l'impulsion.

4

Remarque : sans l'adaptateur facial, le système émettra des impulsions 
continues. Soyez prudent et suivez les instructions

6. Placez l’applicateur sur la nouvelle zone à traiter, émettez une nouvelle 
impulsion, puis retirez l'applicateur après l'impulsion. Répétez les étapes pré-
cédentes jusqu'à ce que vous ayez couvert entièrement toute la zone faciale. 
Attendez au moins 10 secondes avant de revenir sur la même zone.

Remarque : pour les hommes, nous ne recommandons pas de traiter la 
barbe car cela peut donner des résultats inégaux qui pourraient modifier, 
de façon indésirable, les caractéristiques de votre visage.

Remarque : Commencez toujours par le niveau  LOW (faible). Si vous 
ne ressentez aucune gêne, vous pouvez augmenter le niveau  pour un 
résultat plus efficace.

Une peau soyeuse avec un appareil professionnel
Pour de meilleurs résultats, utilisez me sur la même zone, une fois par semaine, 
pendant les 7 premières semaines. Effectuer des traitements supplémentaires 
d'entretien, chaque mois, après les 7 premiers traitements, permettra de faire 
durer plus longtemps les résultats de l'épilation.

* Si vous sentez que le poil est trop visible, vous pouvez effectuer le traitement tous les 2 jours.

Durées du traitement
Pour des résultats efficaces, il faut utiliser me, au moins conformément aux durées 
indiquées ci-dessous.
Les durées de traitement recommandées sont des valeurs minimales et peuvent 
varier selon la condition physiologique de l’utilisateur. Nous vous recommandons 
de couvrir chaque zone de traitement avec 2 à 3 impulsions.

Lors du traitement du visage, utilisez me deux fois pas semaines, pendant 2 
semaines. 
Puis, effectuez des traitements supplémentaires toutes deux semaines, pour que les 
résultats durent plus longtemps.

1è re sem a i n e 2e sem a i n e

3e semaine 5e semaine 7e semaine
4e semaine 6e semaine 8e semaine selon les

besoinstraitement traitement traitement traitement traitement traitement traitement

1 ère semaine 2 e semaine 3 e semaine 4 e semaine 5 e semaine 6 e semaine
selon les
besoinstraitementtraitementtraitementtraitementtraitementtraitementtraitement
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2 minutes
par épaule

5 minutes 
pour l'abdomen

6 minutes 
pour le torse

12 minutes 
pour le dos

1 minute 
par aisselle

2 minutes 
pour zone de maillot

3 minutes 
par bras

10 minutes 
par jambe entière

2 minutes

Remarque : Commencez votre traitement au niveau de puissance  
faible (Low). Si vous ne ressentez aucune gêne, vous pouvez augmenter le 
niveau de puissance , pour un résultat plus efficace.

Contactez les experts sur le site www.mepower.com, ils vous aideront à vous 
familiariser avec l'appareil et à mettre en place votre traitement. Nous voulons 
vous aider à obtenir les meilleurs résultats possibles.

Une fois le traitement terminé
1. Éteignez votre appareil me en appuyant sur le bouton 
d'alimentation situé sur l'unité de base.
2. Posez l'applicateur sur son socle, sur l'unité de base puis 
débranchez-le.
3. Nettoyez la fenêtre de sortie de la lumière de la car-
touche avec un linge doux ou une lingette humide sans 
alcool. 
Nettoyez également les accessoires.
4. Rangez l'appareil dans un endroit frais et sec, hors de 
portée des enfants.
5. Rincez délicatement les zones traitées à l'eau tiède 
et séchez-les en tapotant.
6. Appliquez une crème hydratante ou du gel à l'aloe vera 
sur votre peau.

1

2

6

¡gracias!
¡Felicitaciones por comprar su sistema me!
me es un dispositivo innovador que puede ser usado en la comodidad y 
privacidad de su hogar para reducir permanentemente pelos no deseados.
me es el único dispositivo doméstico de reducción permanente de pelos que 
usa la patentada tecnología  y su seguridad y efectividad para todo tipo de 
piel están clínicamente comprobadas. Cómodo, fácil de usar y con solo minutos 
por tratamiento, usted ahora puede sentir la libertad de una piel sedosa y suave 
sin las complicaciones de las navajas y las ceras.
Antes de usar me, visite nuestro sitio Web www.mepower.com y asegúrese de ver 
nuestro video de demostración.

depilación profesional en su hogar
Cada pelo en nuestro cuerpo pasa por un ciclo completo de crecimiento, de 
una fase activa a otra de reposo. Los tratamientos a base de luz funcionan 
mejor en pelos con fase activa. La duración de cada ciclo varía de persona 
a persona y entre las diferentes partes del cuerpo. Otros factores tales como 
genética, metabolismo y edad también influyen en la duración de cada etapa 
de crecimiento.
La reducción del pelo es un proceso gradual y acumulativo. Nuestros estudios 
clínicos han demostrado que los pelos crecen menos debido al uso de me. El 
tiempo en ver resultados visibles y el tiempo de duración de los resultados varían 
dependiendo de cada persona. Se recomiendan tratamientos periódicos para 
mantener estos resultados.
Los estudios clínicos han demostrado que cuando el pelo vuelve a crecer entre 
tratamientos, crece en menor cantidad.

la ciencia detrás de me y elo- s (sinergía electro-óptica)
Syneron y los científicos que inventaron la IPL le brindan la nueva y 
revolucionaria tecnología patentada de depilación llamada . Esta 
combinación exclusiva de IPL y Radiofrecuencia (RF) es usada para quitar pelos 
mediante una focalización selectiva de los folículos de los pelos, de forma 
segura y efectiva. 

 ha demostrado en pruebas clínicas ser capaz de entregar seguridad, 
rapidez y efectividad a todo tipo de piel.
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información importante de seguridad
Revise la guía del usuario, incluyendo las advertencias e información de 
seguridad proporcionadas antes de usar me. La guía de referencia rápida es 
solo complementaria y no pretende reemplazar a su guía de usuario.

contacto de servicio al cliente
contáctenos visitando www.mepower.com

innovado y diseñado por
Syneron Beauty Ltd. Kochav Yokneam Bldg.
Yokneam Industrial Zone P.O Box 14 Yokneam Illit 20692, Israel

los beneficios de me
• adecuado para todo tipo de piel
• adecuado para pelos de todos colores, incluso pelo claro (se recomienda el 

uso del depilador)
• tanto para el cuerpo como la cara
• rápido y fácil, 10 minutos para un tratamiento de pierna completa y solo 32 

minutos para un tratamiento de cuerpo completo
• muy seguro gracias a la eficiente tecnología 
• para hombres y mujeres
• resultados visibles en 6 a 8 semanas
• adaptador dedicado de rostro para un tratamiento facial seguro y efectivo 

(se vende por separado)
• no se requieren preparaciones al usar el depilador o afeitador dedicado
• ¡el mayor número de pulsos disponible en un cartucho!

¿me es para usted?
me está destinado para su uso por hombres y mujeres en pelo corporal debajo 
del cuello y en TODOS los tipos de piel (el color de piel con el que usted nació), 
y por mujeres en pelo facial debajo de la línea de la mejilla.

me está indicado para su uso en TODOS los colores de pelo.

Cuerpo y rostro: 

Nota: para mejores resultados, el accesorio depilador es recomendado 
para el tratamiento corporal de pelo naturalmente rubio claro, rojo y 
blanco/gris.

Nota: el accesorio depilador dedicado no debe ser usado en el rostro.

su paquete me incluye: 
• un sistema me con la tecnología 
• un cartucho  (ya instalado)
• tapa protectora de accesorio (instalada)
• tapa protectora 
• cable de alimentación
• guía del usuario, incluyendo una guía de referencia rápida
• gafas protectoras
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accesorios me: 
vendidos por separado o incluidos con su sistema me
• afeitador
• depilador
• adaptador de rostro
• cartucho  de repuesto
• estuche de almacenamiento

Para más detalles sobre los accesorios, visite www.mepower.com

Figura 1: sistema me

componentes de dispositivo (figura 1): 

unidad base

soporte

panel de 
control

aplicador

cartucho  

High

Level

Cartridge

Epilator/Shaver

MediumLow
Error

componentes de aplicador (figura 2): 

Vista inferior del aplicador Vista superior del aplicador

me con cartucho y depilador

barras plateadas 
de contacto de 
radiofrecuencia

botón de activación 
tapa protectora 
de accesorio

Figura 2: vista superior e inferior de aplicador

*Si usted no tiene un cartucho de reemplazo, asegúrese de haber colocado la 
tapa protectora  en lugar del cartucho usado. Esto tiene como fin proteger 
las partes internas del aplicador.
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Cuerpo: 
1. Presione el botón Power (encendido/apagado) en la 
unidad base para encender el sistema.
2. Seleccione el nivel  apropiado (Low [bajo], Medium 
[medio] o High [alto]). 
Se recomienda empezar en Low [bajo], e ir hacia un nivel 

 más alto si usted se siente cómodo.
3. Si usted está usando el depilador o afeitador designado, 
conéctelo en lugar de la tapa protectora y presione 
una vez el botón de accesorios en el panel de control 
para hacer funcionar el mecanismo de depilador a baja 
velocidad. Si lo desea, vuélvalo a presionar para hacer 
funcionar el depilador a una velocidad alta.
El cartucho del afeitador opera solo al nivel de velocidad 1.
4. Presione el botón de activación de  en el aplicador.3

Epilator/Shaver

cómo usarlo
paso 1: preparación del me
Vea nuestro video de demostración en www.mepower.com.
Retire el pelo en el área que usted va a tratar con una navaja o afeitadora 
eléctrica. de forma alterna, use el accesorio depilador/afeitador  dedicado 
(se vende por separado).
paso 2: prueba de sensibilidad
Antes de tratar cualquier nueva área con , haga una prueba en un área 
pequeña cercana a la que usted va a tratar.

paso 3: tratamiento con me

5. Coloque el aplicador en el área que usted desea tratar, 
asegurando un contacto completo de las dos barras de 
suministro de radiofrecuencia con la piel. No presione la 
piel, solo tóquela delicadamente. 
El sistema comenzará a emitir pulsos .
6. Deslice el aplicador lentamente y continuamente sobre 
el área de tratamiento, sin detenerse en un solo lugar.
No regrese al mismo punto por al menos diez (10) segundos.

Rostro: 
Retirar los pelos no deseados del rostro es muy distinto a retirar los pelos no 
deseados del cuerpo. Lea la guía de usuario a fondo antes de empezar a 
retirar su pelo facial usando su .

tonos de piel facial
 es adecuado para todo tipo de piel. Asegúrese de realizar una prueba 

de sensibilidad de piel antes de empezar su tratamiento (consulte la guía de 
usuario para más información).

Al tratar el pelo facial, se recomienda usar el adaptador 
de rostro. El adaptador de rostro ha sido diseñado para 
adaptarse a las áreas de tratamiento más pequeñas y 
delicadas del rostro. Entrega energía en un modo de 
pulso único al nivel de energía deseado. 
El adaptador de rostro puede o no estar incluido en este 
paquete, y puede ser adquirido por separado como 
accesorio. El diseño del adaptador de rostro puede 
cambiar.

Nota: usted puede tratar pelo en el rostro desde la 
línea de la mejilla hacia abajo.

5

correcto incorrecto

piel
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1. Limpie su piel y retire el pelo de la superficie de la piel. 
Usted puede usar pinzas, cera, máquina de afeitar, etc. No 
use el accesorio depilador  en su rostro ya que no está 
diseñado para uso facial.
2. Use delineador blanco para ocultar áreas que no deben 
ser tratadas tales como los bordes de sus labios y lunares 
faciales.
3. Asegúrese de estar en un área bien iluminada al llevar a 
cabo su tratamiento.
4. Encienda su dispositivo  y seleccione el primer nivel 

 en la unidad base, el cual es Low [bajo]. colóquese las 
gafas o lentes de sol incluidos.

Con adaptador de rostro
5. Retire la tapa protectora de accesorio y conecte el 
adaptador de rostro. El adaptador de rostro permitirá que 
el sistema me emita solo un pulso cada vez.
6. Posicione delicadamente el aplicador en el área que usted 
desea tratar. Presione el botón de activación del cartucho  
en el aplicador para encender el aplicador. Un pulso único 
será emitido.
7. Vuelva a posicionar el aplicador en el área siguiente a 
ser tratada y presione nuevamente el botón de activación 
del cartucho  para aplicar otro pulso. Repita estos 
pasos previos hasta que usted haya cubierto toda el área 
del rostro. Espere al menos diez (10) segundos antes de que 
usted repita el tratamiento en un mismo punto.

7

1

5

2

4

Sin adaptador de rostro
5. Posicione delicadamente el aplicador en el área que 
usted desea tratar. Presione el botón de activación del 
cartucho  en el aplicador para encender el aplicador. 
Un pulso único será emitido. Asegúrese de mover el 
aplicador al área siguiente luego de que el pulso sea 
emitido.

4

Nota: empiece su tratamiento en el nivel Low [bajo] de . Si se siente 
cómodo, usted puede incrementar el nivel  para mejores resultados.

Nota: sin el adaptador de rostro el sistema emitirá pulsos continuos. Debe 
tener mucho cuidado al manipularlo y seguir todas las instrucciones.

6. Reposicione el aplicador en el área siguiente a ser tratada. Otro pulso será 
emitido. Repita estos pasos previos hasta que usted haya cubierto toda el área 
del rostro. Espere al menos diez (10) segundos antes de que usted repita el 
tratamiento en un mismo punto.

Nota: no se recomienda que los hombres traten la barba ya que puede 
crear resultados disparejos, los cuales pueden producir cambios en las 
características faciales que pueden no ser deseados.

obtenga una piel profesionalmente suave
Para mejores resultados, use me en la misma área una vez a la semana por 
las primeras siete (7) veces. El llevar a cabo tratamientos de mantenimiento 
adicionales, luego de los primeros siete (7) tratamientos, ayudará a que los 
resultados duren más tiempo.

* Si usted cree que el pelo se nota demasiado, puede tratar esa área específica cada 
dos días.

duraciones de tratamiento
Para resultados efectivos, me debe ser usado de acuerdo a los tiempos de 
tratamiento indicados a continuación: 

Al tratar su rostro, use me dos veces por semana durante dos semanas. 
Luego, lleve a cabo tratamientos adicionales cada dos semanas para ayudar 
a que los resultados duren más.

1 ra semana 2 da semana 3 ra semana 4 ta semana 5 ta semana 6 ta semana según se
requieratratamiento tratamiento tratamiento tratamiento tratamiento tratamiento tratamiento

Primera semana Segunda semana

Tercera semana
Cuarta semana Sexta semana Octava semana

según se
requieratratamientotratamientotratamientotratamientotratamientotratamientotratamiento
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2 minutos
por hombro

5 minutos 
por abdomen

6 minutos 
por pecho

12 minutos 
por espalda

1 minuto 
por axila

2 minutos 
por área de bikini

3 minutos 
por brazo

10 minutos 
por pierna entera

2 minutos

Nota: empiece su tratamiento en el nivel Low [bajo] de . Si se siente 
cómodo, aumente el nivel de configuración de  para una mayor eficiencia.

Contacte a los expertos en www.mepower.com para que le ayuden a 
empezar y a programar su rutina de tratamiento. Nuestra meta es ayudarle a 
obtener los mejores resultados posibles.

¿terminó con me?

1. Apague el sistema me presionando el botón Power 
(encendido/apagado) en la unidad base.
2. Coloque el aplicador en su soporte de la unidad base y 
desconecte la unidad del tomacorriente.
3. Limpie la ventana de salida de luz del cartucho con un 
paño húmedo sin alcohol o tejido suave, limpie también 
los accesorios.
4. Guarde el sistema en un lugar fresco y seco, LEJOS del 
alcance de los niños.
5. Enjuague delicadamente su piel con agua tibia y 
séquela con golpecitos suaves.
6. Aplique suavemente crema humectante o gel de aloe 
Vera en su piel.

1

2

6

ملاحظة:إبدأي معالجتك بمستوى  منخفض. 
إذا شعرت بالراحة، قومي برفع إعداد  للحصول على كفاءة أعلى.

النظام الخاص بعلاجك.  اتصلي بالخبراء على العنوان www.mepower.com لمساعدتك في بدء التشغيل وإعداد 
يكمن هدفنا في مساعدتك للحصول على أفضل نتيجة ممكنة.

 هل انتهيت من استخدام me؟

1. قومي بإيقاف تشغيل النظام me من خلال الضغط على زر التشغيل على وحدة القاعدة.
المقبس  الوحدة من  القاعدة، ومن ثم قومي بفصل  2. ضعي الجهاز على حامله على وحدة 

الكهربائي.

أو قطعة قماش رطبة غير كحولية،  نافذة إخراج ضوء الخرطوشة بواسطة منديل  3. نظفي 
وإكسسوارات نظيفة أيضًا.

وبارد بعيدًا عن متناول الأطفال. النظام في مكان جاف  4. خزنّي 
واتركيها حتى تجف. الفاتر  بالماء  التي تمت معالجتها لديك  المناطق  5. قومي بشطف 

6. قومي بوضع كريم مرطب أو جل الألوة فيرا بلطف على بشرتك.

1

2

6

دقيقتين
للكتف

 دقيقة 1
لكل منطقة إبط

 دقيقتين
لمنطقة العانة والصدر

دقيقتين

10

5 دقائق 
للبطن

6 دقائق 
للصدر

12 دقيقة
للظهر

3 دقائق  
للذراع

10 دقائق
لكل ساق بأكملها
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وإزالة الشعر من على سطح بشرتك. يمكنك استخدام ملقط  1. قومي بتنظيف بشرتك 
الشعر أو الشمع والحلاقة وما إلى ذلك. لا تستخدمي إكسسوار ماكينة  لنزع الشعر 

على وجهك حيث أنها ليست مصممة لاستخدامها على الوجه.

ينبغي معالجتها مثل أطراف الشفاه  التي لا  المناطق  البيضاء لإخفاء  2. استخدمي المكحلة 
وشامات الوجه.

بالمعالجة الخاصة بك. أنك في منطقة مضاءة بشكل جيد عند قيامك  3. تأكدي من 
باختيار مستوى  الأول على وحدة  4. قومي بتشغيل جهاز  الخاص بك وقومي 

القاعدة، ألا وهو المستوى المنخفض. ضعي واقي العينين أو النظارات التي تم تزويدها.

مع أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه

5. قومي بإزالة الإكسسوار والغطاء الواقي، وقومي بوصل أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه. ستسمح 
أداة الربط للوجه لنظام me بإصدار نبضات أحادية فقط مع مستوى الطاقة المطلوب.

6. اضغطي على زر  لتشغيل الخرطوشة الموجود على الجهاز من أجل تشغيل الجهاز. 
ضعي الجهاز بلطف على المنطقة التي ترغبين بمعالجتها. اضغطي مرة واحدة على زر تشغيل  من 

أجل إصدار نبضة أحادية.

7. قومي بإعادة وضع الجهاز على المنطقة التالية التي يجب معالجتها واضغطي على زر 
تشغيل  مرة أخرى من أجل إصدار نبضة أخرى. كرري هذه الخطوات السابقة حتى تغطي 
منطقة الوجه بأكملها. انتظري لمدة 10 ثوان على الأقل قبل أن تقومي بمعالجة نفس النقطة.

7

1

5

2

4

بدون أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه

5. اضغطي على زر التشغيل  الموجود على الجهاز من أجل تشغيل الجهاز. ضعي الجهاز 
بلطف على المنطقة التي ترغبين بمعالجتها. بمجرد حدوث تلامس - سيتم إصدار نبضة. قومي 

بإزالة الجهاز بعد نبضة أحادية.

6. قومي بإعادة ضبط موضع الجهاز على المنطقة التي تليها والتي ستتم معالجتها، سيتم 
إصدار نبضة أخرى، قومي بإزالة الجهاز بعد نبضة أحادية. كرري هذه الخطوات السابقة حتى 

تغطي منطقة الوجه بأكملها. انتظري 10 ثوان على الأقل قبل أن تقومي بمعالجة نفس 
النقطة.

4

التعامل مع  النظام نبضات مستمرة، لذا يجب توخي الحذر لدى  الوجه سيصدر  الربط لملائمة  أداة  ملاحظة: دون 
الجهاز واتباع الإرشادات

إلى نتائج متفاوتة، والتي قد تؤدي إلى حدوث تغيرات في  اللحية لأنها قد تؤدي  ملاحظة: لا ينُصح للرجال بمعالجة 
خصائص الوجه التي قد لا تكون مستحبة

ملاحظة: ابدئي دائمًا بمستوى   منخفض. إذا شعرت بالراحة، يمكنك زيادة مستوى  للحصول على نتائج أفضل.

الحصول على بشرة ناعمة بشكل مهني

من أجل الحصول على أفضل النتائج، قومي باستخدام جهاز me على نفس المنطقة مرة في الأسبوع للمرات الـ7 الأولى. 
يساعد إجراء معالجات صيانة إضافية بعد المعالجات الـ 7 الأولى على جعل نتائج إزالة الشعر تدوم أطول.

المعينة كل يومين. المنطقة  إلى درجة كبيرة، يمكنك معالجة تلك  أن الشعر هو ملحوظ  *إذا كنت تعتقدين 

فترات المعالجة

أدناه.  الموضحة  المعالجة  لتوقيتات  me على الأقل طبقاً  نتائج أكثر فاعلية، يجب استخدام جهاز   للحصول على 
توقيتات المعالجة الموصى بها هي الحد الأدنى، وقد تختلف وفقا لحالة المستخدم الفسيولوجية. نحن نوصي بأن تتأكدي من أن تتم 

تغطية كل منطقة معالجة بـ 2 إلى 3 نبضات:

عند معالجة الوجه، قومي باستخدام me مرتين في الأسبوع لمدة أسبوعين. 

ثم قومي بإجراء معالجات إضافية كل أسبوعين للمساعدة على جعل النتائج تدوم لفترة أطول.

الأسبوع الأول الأسبوع الثاني الأسبوع الثالث الأسبوع الرابع الأسبوع الخامس الأسبوع السادس حسب
المعالجةالاقتضاء المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة

ل و لأ ا ع  سبو لأ ا ني لثا ا ع  سبو لأ ا

الأسبوع الثالث
الأسبوع الرابع

الأسبوع الخامس
الأسبوع السادس

الأسبوع السابع
المعالجةالأسبوع الثامن المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة المعالجة

حسب
الاقتضاء

89
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الجسم:

 1. إضغطي على زر الطاقة الموجود على وحدة القاعدة من أجل تشغيل النظام.
- عالي).  - متوسط  الطاقة  (منخفض  2. حددي مستوى 

يوصى بالبدء بالمستوى المنخفض، ومن ثم الانتقال إلى مستوى  أعلى إذا كنت تشعرين 
بالراحة.

نزع الشعر/ أداة حلق الشعر المخصصة، فقومي بوصلها في  3. إذا كنت تستخدمين ماكينة 
مكان الغطاء الواقي واضغطي على زر الإكسسوار الموجود على لوحة التحكم مرة واحدة 
لتشغيل آلية ماكينة نزع الشعر على سرعة منخفضة. وإذا رغبت، اضغطي عليه مرتين 

لتشغيل ماكينة نزع الشعر على سرعة عالية.

تعمل خرطوشة أداة حلق الشعر فقط على مستوى سرعة 1.

4. قومي بالضغط على زر تشغيل  الموجود على الجهاز.

3

Epilator/Shaver

طريقة الاستخدام

me  الخطوة 1: التحضير لـ

 •www.mepower.com يرجى مشاهدة مقطع الفيديو التجريبي الخاص بنا على العنوان

قومي بإزالة الشعر في المنطقة التي كنت تنوين معالجتها بواسطة شفرة الحلاقة أو ماكينة الحلاقة الكهربائية، أو بدلا من • 
ذلك، قومي باستخدام إكسسوار ماكينة  لنزع الشعر / أداة لحلق الشعر المخصصتين.

الخطوة 2: اختبار الحساسية

، قومي باختبار رقعة بشرة صغيرة بالقرب من المنطقة التي تنوين معالجتها. قبل معالجة أي منطقة جديدة بواسطة 

me الخطوة 3: المعالجة بواسطة

5

الكامل بين قضيبي  التلامس  تنوين معالجتها بطريقة تحقق  التي  المنطقة  5. ضعي الجهاز على 
إرسال التردد الفضيين مع البشرة. لا تقومي بالضغط، وفقط اجعليها تلمس البشرة بلطف. 

. سوف يبدأ الجهاز في إصدار نبضات 

التوقف في  دون  بالمعالجة  المعنية  المنطقة  بتمرير الجهاز ببطء وبصورة مستمرة على  6. قومي 
مكان واحد.

النقطة لمدة 10 ثوان على الأقل. إلى نفس  لا تعودي 

الوجه:

تختلف إزالة الشعر غير المرغوب فيه من الوجه اختلافًا كبيراً عن إزالة الشعر غير الموغوب فيه من أجزاء أخرى من الجسم. يرجى 
قراءة دليل المستخدم جيدًا قبل البدء بإزالة شعر الوجه بواسطة جهاز  الخاص بك. تأكد من مشاهدة الفيديو التعليمي 

.www.mepower.com المخصص لتلقي العلاج الوجه على

درجات لون بشرة الوجه

(يرجى  المعاجلة الخاصة بك  البشرة. تأكدي من إجراء اختبار حساسية للبشرة قبل بدء   مناسب لكافة درجات لون 
الرجوع إلى دليل المستخدم للحصول على مزيد من المعلومات).

عند معالجة شعر الوجه، يوصى باستخدام أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه. تم تصميم أداة الربط لملائمة 
الوجه لكي تتيح معالجة مناطق معالجة أصغر وأكثر دقة على الوجه. إنها تقوم بتزويد الطاقة 

بنمط النبضة الواحدة على مستوى الطاقة المطلوب. 

قد يتم أو لا يتم تضمين أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه في هذه الرزمة ولكن يمكن شراؤها بشكل 
منفصل كإكسسوار. قد يختلف تصميم أداة الربط لملائمة الوجه.

الوجه من خط الخد وأسفله ملاحظة: يمكنك معالجة الشعر على 
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مكونات الجهاز )الشكل 2(:

نظرة على الجهاز من الأسفل نظرة على الجهاز من الأعلى

me مع الخرطوشة وماكينة نزع الشعر

قضبان ملامسة البشرة الفضية 
ذات التردد اللاسلكي

زر التشغيل 
إكسسوار الغطاء الواقي

الشكل 2: نظرة من الأعلى ومن الأسفل للجهاز.

- تأكدي من وضع غطاء  الواقي بدلاً من الخرطوشة المستخدمة. ذلك من أجل  بديلة  *إذا لم يكن لديك خرطوشة 
حماية قطع الجهاز الداخلية.

:me إكسسوارات

تباع بشكل منفصل أو مع نظام me الخاص بك

أداة حلق الشعر • 

ماكينة نزع الشعر• 

أداة الربط لملاءمة الوجه• 

خرطوشة  بديلة• 

حقيبة للتخزين• 

www.mepower.com لمزيد من المعلومات حول الإكسسوارات، يرجى زيارة الموقع

me الشكل 1: النظام

مكونات الجهاز )الشكل 1(:

وحدة القاعدة

الحامل

لوحة التحكم

الجهاز

الخرطوشة 

High

Level

Cartridge

Epilator/Shaver

MediumLow
Error
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me فوائد
مناسب لكافة درجات لون البشرة• 
مناسب لجميع ألوان الشعر، حتى الشعر الفاتح (ينُصح باستخدام ماكينة نزع الشعر)• 
للجسم والوجه• 
سريع وسهل، 10 دقائق لمعالجة ساق كاملة و 32 دقيقة فقط لمعالجة كامل الجسم• 
آمن جدًا وذلك بفضل تكنولوجيا  الفعالة• 
لكل من الرجال والنساء• 
نتائج مرئية في غضون 6 إلى 8 أسابيع• 
أداة ربط لملائمة الوجه مخصصة، لمعالجة آمنة وفعالة للوجه• 
لا يلزم أي تحضير لدى استخدام ماكينة نزع الشعر أو أداة حلق الشعر المخصصتين• 
العدد الأكبر من النبضات المتوفرة في خرطوشة واحدة!• 

معلومات السلامة الضرورية

يرجى مراجعة دليل المستخدم والتحذيرات ومعلومات السلامة التي تم تقديمها قبل استخدام جهاز me. الدليل المرجعي السريع 
هو تكميلي فقط وليس معدّ ليحل محل دليل المستخدم الخاص بك.

الاتصال بخدمة العملاء

www.mepower.com العنوان  بنا على   اتصلوا 

مبتكر ومصمم

 .Syneron Beauty Ltd مبنى كوخاف يوكنعام
منطقة يوكنعام الصناعية ص.ب. يوكنعام عيليت 20692 إسرائيل

هل me لك؟

جهاز me معدّ للاستخدام من قبل الرجال والنساء على شعر الجسم تحت الرقبة وعلى جميع درجات لون البشرة (لون بشرتك 
عند الولادة) ومن قبل النساء لشعر الوجه أسفل خط الخد.

ألوان الشعر. me هو معدّ للاستخدام على كافة 

الجسم والوجه:

ملاحظة: من أجل الحصول على نتائج أفضل، ينُصح باستخدام اكسسوار ماكينة نزع الشعر لمعالجة الجسم 
للشعر الأشقر الفاتح الطبيعي، والأحمر والأبيض/ الرمادي

me لنزع الشعر المخصصة على الوجه. ملاحظة: يجب عدم استخدام إكسسوار ماكينة 

رزمة جهاز me الخاص بك تشمل ما يلي:
نظام me مزودّ بتكنولوجيا • 
خرطوشة  واحدة (تم تثبيتها مسبقًا)• 
إكسسوار غطاء واقي (تم تثبيته مسبقًا)• 
 غطاء واقي• 
سلك تيار كهربائي• 
دليل المستخدم بما في ذلك دليل مرجعي سريع• 
نظارات واقية• 

23



20 AR

A
R

شكراً لك!

تهانينا على شراؤك لنظام me الخاص بك!

بالراحة  بينما تتمتعين  دائم  المرغوب فيه بشكل  الذي يمكن استخدامه لتقليص الشعر غير  me هو جهاز مبتكر 
والخصوصية في بيتك.

براءة الاختراع، وهو  الذي يستخدم تكنولوجيا  الحاصلة على  الوحيد  دائم  البيتي لتقليص الشعر بشكل  me هو الجهاز 
مُثبت سريرياً أنه آمن وفعال لجميع درجات لون البشرة. هو لطيف وسهل الاستخدام ويستغرق كل علاج فيه مجرد دقائق، 

والآن أصبح بإمكانك تجربة حرية البشرة الناعمة والسلسة دون متاعب الحلاقة وإزالة الشعر بالشمع.

العنوان www.mepower.com وتأكدي من تسجيل جاهز  بزيارة موقعنا على   قبل استخدام جهاز me، تفضلي 
بنا. التجريبي الخاص  الفيديو  me الخاص بك ومشاهدة مقطع 

إزالة شعر مهنية في المنزل

حتى الشعر في أجسامنا يمر بدورة نمو كاملة من مرحلة النشاط وحتى مرحلة الخمول. تعمل المعالجة المستندة إلى الضوء بشكل 
أكثر فعالية على الشعر عندما يكون في مرحلة نشاطه. يختلف الوقت الذي تدوم فيه كل مرحلة من شخص لآخر وبين الأجزاء 

المختلفة من الجسم. كما تؤثر عوامل أخرى مثل الوراثة والأيض والعمر على مدة كل مرحلة نمو.

الحد من الشعر هي عملية تدريجية وتراكمية. لقد أثبتت بحوثنا الإكلينيكية أنه هناك انخفاضًا في نمو الشعر من خلال 
استخدام me. يختلف الوقت المطلوب لرؤية نتائج ملحوظة والمدة التي تدوم خلالها هذه النتائج من شخص لآخر. ينُصح 

بالمعالجات الدورية من أجل الحفاظ على هذه النتائج.

لقد أثبتت الدراسات الإكلينيكية أنه عندما ينمو الشعر ثانية بين كل من المعالجات سيكون هناك شعراً أقل.

  العلم وراء me و elo- s )التضافر الكهربائي البصري(
يأتي الاختراع الجديد من Syneron ومن العلماء الذين اخترعوا IPL تقنية إزالة الشعر الحاصلة على براءة اختراع تسمى 

. تستخدم هذه التركيبة الفريدة من نوعها من الضوء النابض مكثفّ الطاقة (IPL) وترددات لاسلكية (RF) لإزالة الشعر من 
خلال استهداف بصيلات الشعر بشكل انتقائي بطريقة آمنة ولكن فعالة. 

جهاز  هو مثبت سريرياً ليوفر السلامة والسرعة والفعالية غير المسبوقة لجميع ألوان البشرة.
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